VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

Name of Course:HLT57715 Diploma of Practice ManagementDelivery Location:VariousDelivery Modes:Part Time - Online virtual - (18 Months) October Cohort

Full Sub Sub

		October 2024 Commer	ncement							
							VSL Loan	Total VSL		
Competency Code	Unit of Study Name	Start of Study	Census Date	Close of Study	EFTSL	Full Fee Paying	Fee *	Amount *	Non concession	Concession
	Study Period 4 Enrolment									1
HLTWHS006	Manage personal stressors in the work environment	8/10/2024	15/11/2024	13/12/2024	0.03	\$657	\$131	\$788	\$425	\$356
	Study Period 1 Enrolment									
BSBCUS501	Manage quality customer service	28/01/2025	17/02/2025	11/04/2025	0.08	\$657	\$131	\$788	\$425	\$356
BSBFIM501	Manage budgets and financial plans	18/02/2025	14/03/2025	11/04/2025	0.10	\$657	\$131	\$788	\$425	\$356
BSBHRM506	Manage recruitment selection and induction processes	11/03/2025	28/03/2025	11/04/2025	0.08	\$657	\$131	\$788	\$425	\$356
	Study Period 2 Enrolment									
BSBMGT502	Manage people performance	22/04/2025	15/05/2025	18/07/2025	0.10	\$657	\$131	\$788	\$425	\$356
BSBRSK501	Manage risk	6/05/2025	15/07/2025	5/12/2025	0.08	\$657	\$131	\$788	\$425	\$356
	Study Period 3 Enrolment									
BSBMED301	Interpret and apply medical terminology appropriately	14/07/2025	15/08/2025	10/10/2025	0.08	\$657	\$131	\$788	\$425	\$356
CHCDIV001	Work with diverse people	28/07/2025	15/08/2025	24/10/2025	0.06	\$657	\$131	\$788	\$425	\$356
BSBMED401	Manage patient recordkeeping system	11/08/2025	15/09/2025	7/11/2025	0.07	\$657	\$131	\$788	\$425	\$356
	Study Period 4 Enrolment									
HLTADM004	Manage health billing and accounting system	7/10/2025	14/11/2025	5/12/2025	0.04	\$657	\$131	\$788	\$425	\$356
HLTADM001	Administer and coordinate Telehealth services	28/10/2025	14/11/2025	12/12/2025	0.07	\$657	\$131	\$788	\$425	\$356
	Study Period 1 Enrolment									
CHCLEG003	Manage legal and ethical compliance	27/01/2026	16/02/2026	1/05/2026	0.11	\$657	\$131	\$788	\$425	\$356
HLTWHS004	Manage work health and safety	10/02/2026	16/03/2026	22/05/2026	0.06	\$657	\$131	\$788	\$425	\$356
HLTINF006	Apply basic principles and practices of infection prevention and control	24/02/2026	15/04/2026	5/06/2026	0.05	\$657	\$131	\$788	\$425	\$356
	Study Period 2 Enrolment									
BSBWOR502	Lead and manage team effectiveness	20/04/2026	15/05/2026	26/06/2026	0.08	\$657	\$131	\$788	\$425	\$356
							i i		-	

Prices current as at 31/10/2023

* A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for Students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students

All prices are current for Semester 1, 2024.

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL). Note: Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay that gap amount between program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only – textbook, uniforms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment. For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.

tafeqId.edu.au



ll Fee:	\$9,855
bsidised:	\$6,375
bsidised Concession:	\$5,340
T Student Loan Limit:	\$12,063